Position

Program Specialist 12m,
Workforce Training Center,
MJC

Program Specialist 12m,
Workforce Training Center,
MJC

College Research Analyst,
Center of Excellence MJC

Program Specialist 12 mo
Central Region, MJC

Administrative Secretary -
Technical Ed/WTC - MJC

Program Technician 12mo,
Workforce Training, MJC

CALWorks Student Worker,
Workforce Training Center,
MJC

Other Positions Held

Program Specialist
12MO, Workforce
Training Center, MJC,
Program Specialist
12mo, Workforce
Training, MJC

Administrative
Secretary, Literature &
Language Arts, MJC

Honorarium - Faculty,
MJC

Honorarium - Faculty,
MJC, Community Ed -
Classroom Aide (non
Instructor), MJC

Community College District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Department

MJC - MJC Work Force
Train Sup Srvs.

MJC - MJC Work Force
Train Sup Srvs.

MJC - MJC Work Force
Train Sup Srvs.

MJC - MJC Work Force
Train Sup Srvs.

MJC - MJC Work Force
Train Sup Srvs.

MJC - MJC Work Force
Train Sup Srvs.

MJC - MJC Work Force
Train Sup Srvs.

Total Wages

$67,549

$65,759

$64,020

$62,440

$60,565

$48,381

$4,695

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,020

$23,459

$23,665

$23,493

$22,138

$22,246

$0



