Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Program Specialist 12m, Workforce Training Center, MJC	Program Specialist 12MO, Workforce Training Center, MJC, Program Specialist 12mo, Workforce Training, MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Work Force Train Sup Srvs.	\$67,549	\$21,020
Program Specialist 12m, Workforce Training Center, MJC		Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Work Force Train Sup Srvs.	\$65,759	\$23,459
College Research Analyst, Center of Excellence MJC		Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Work Force Train Sup Srvs.	\$64,020	\$23,665
Program Specialist 12 mo Central Region, MJC		Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Work Force Train Sup Srvs.	\$62,440	\$23,493
Administrative Secretary - Technical Ed/WTC - MJC	Administrative Secretary, Literature & Language Arts, MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Work Force Train Sup Srvs.	\$60,565	\$22,138
Program Technician 12mo, Workforce Training, MJC	Honorarium - Faculty, MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Work Force Train Sup Srvs.	\$48,381	\$22,246
CALWorks Student Worker, Workforce Training Center, MJC	Honorarium - Faculty, MJC, Community Ed - Classroom Aide (non Instructor), MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Work Force Train Sup Srvs.	\$4,695	\$0